
 green eyes | brown hair

Catarina Ogando
 portuguese nationality |  height 1.70cm  

hit



Training

Language

Portuguese | English | Italian

Skills

Dance | Singing | Pilates | Gym

Course Coach| Institution

Apresentação para TV e Rádio
Mestrado, Intervenções Cognitivo-Comportamentais
em Psicologia Clínica e da Saúde
Licenciatura, Psicologia
Teatrão
Dança Jazz

World Academy
Faculdade de Psicologia e Ciências da Educação, U. Coimbra

Faculdade de Psicologia e Ciências da Educação, U. Coimbra
Coimbra
-

2024
2022-24

2019-22
2016-21
2009-15


