

hit_



Catarina Ogando

portuguese nationality | height **1.70cm**

green eyes | **brown** hair

Training

	Course	Coach Institution
2024	Apresentação para TV e Rádio	World Academy
2022-24	Mestrado, Intervenções Cognitivo-Comportamentais em Psicologia Clínica e da Saúde	Faculdade de Psicologia e Ciências da Educação, U. Coimbra
2019-22	Licenciatura, Psicologia	Faculdade de Psicologia e Ciências da Educação, U. Coimbra
2016-21	Teatrão	Coimbra
2009-15	Dança Jazz	-

Language

Portuguese | English | Italian

Skills

Dance | Singing | Pilates | Gym